
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.
192
138
199
191
187
132
116
122
195
196
144
104
121
135
145
158
129
164
141
126

Name
Henrique Poli
Lucas Nasser Fracassi
Lucas Oliveira
Joao Gabriel
Ricardo Porto
Jefferson Lucas Monteiro Barboza
Edson dos Santos Vieira
Giresse Zucco El Kurdi
Carlos Miranda
Rogerio Miranda
Márcio Henrique Costa
Alexandre Augusto de Paula Silva
Francis Rodrigues Pontes
Julio Francisco Dias
Mateus Arnaldo Felicio
Shiniti Iha Junior
Hilton Aparecido Pedroso
Vlademir Danilo Caldeira Silva
Luis Carlos Lima
Gustavo de Melo Lima

Class
GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

Best Tm
1:39.644
1:39.749
1:45.900
1:55.726
2:00.146
2:02.725
2:03.903
2:03.949
2:04.853
2:05.042
2:05.278
2:05.524
2:07.889
2:08.456
2:08.614
2:08.689
2:10.413
2:12.521
2:14.319

11:30.764

Diff
-

+0.105
+6.256

+16.082
+20.502
+23.081
+24.259
+24.305
+25.209
+25.398
+25.634
+25.880
+28.245
+28.812
+28.970
+29.045
+30.769
+32.877
+34.675

+9:51.120

Best Spd
97,547
97,445
91,785
83,991
80,902
79,201
78,448
78,419
77,852
77,734
77,587
77,435
76,003
75,668
75,575
75,531
74,532
73,347
72,365
14,071

In Lap
6
6
7
6
4
4
6
4
6
6
6
4
5
5
6
6
5
5
3
2

Sorted on Best Lap timeX MOTO X

TRACK DAY

GRUPO C

Practice

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

16/09/2018 09:40

X MOTO X EVO
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